Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Insurances

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment
Contributions to Third Parties
Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses

Equipment & Materials

TransNo

41532924
41533009
41533440
41533441
41533540
41533714
47124453
47124573
47124134

Period Supplier ID(T)

201412 MARSH LTD

201412 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL
201412 VONNE

201412 NSPCC

201412 ACCESSPAY (UK) LTD

201412 NORTH MUSIC TRUST

201412 EDESIX LTD

201412 9-12 BELL YARD

201412 3M UK PLC

Amount
1,283.85
5,000.00
3,000.00
3,476.20

450.00
60,000.00
11,952.50

1,122.95
19,850.00
106,135.50

Updated

05/03/2015
05/03/2015
10/03/2015
10/03/2015
12/03/2015
17/03/2015
17/03/2015
20/03/2015
20/03/2015



