Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Insurances	41532924	201412	MARSH LTD	1,283.85	05/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41533009	201412	NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL	5,000.00	05/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41533440	201412	VONNE	3,000.00	10/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41533441	201412	NSPCC	3,476.20	10/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41533540	201412	ACCESSPAY (UK) LTD	450.00	12/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41533714	201412	NORTH MUSIC TRUST	60,000.00	17/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	47124453	201412	EDESIX LTD	11,952.50	17/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47124573	201412	9-12 BELL YARD	1,122.95	20/03/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	47124134	201412	3M UK PLC	19,850.00	20/03/2015
						106,135.50	